FORTROSE & ROSEMARKIE LADIES

Competition Result

Type:
Course:

Division :

Name

Stroke-Play
Fortrose & Rosemarkie Ladies

St. Anns Quaich 2nd Round & Medal

1 (20 and below)

Mrs MAUREEN ROSS
MrsLYNNE FRASER

Mrs MARY GALLOWAY
Miss KAREN MACKAY

Mrs SUSY COOPER

Mrs MARINA MACCULLOCH
Mrs LORAINE NIXON

Mrs ALINE DRUMMOND

5May 2016

3-05-2016
(Reductions Only)
Gross Hcp
93 15¢c =
85 6c =
96 14c =
101 17c =
102 17c =
106 19c =
110 17c =
N/R 16c =

Nett
Score

78
9@
82
84
85
87
93
N/R

New

CSS Score: 75
Course Par : 71

Ex.Hcp Comments

152

6.4  Lowest Gross

13.6
174
174
185
17.0
15.6

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

¢ = Competition Hep

Published at : www.howdidido.co.uk/fortr ose-and-r osemar kie-golf-club-ladies
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FORTROSE & ROSEMARKIE LADIES

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play

Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Ladies

St. Anns Quaich 2nd Round & Medal

Division : 2 (21 and above)

Name

MrsEVELYN STEWART
Mrs MAUREEN SPENCE
Mrs SUSAN BELFORD

Mrs ANNE SMITTON

Mrs EILEEN SHORT

Mrs ANNETTE MCARTHUR
Mrs MARINA WEBSTER
Mrs MAUREEN SMALL
Mrs JOAN MURPHY

Mrs JENNIFER BUCHANAN
MrsKITTY DREVER
MrsJLL TILFORD

Mrs CATHIE MCMARTIN
MrsLEILA McWHIRR

3-05-2016
(Reductions Only)
Gross Hcp
97 23c =
99 22c =
113 30c =
109 26c =
109 24c =
113 23c =
115 25¢c =
114 22c =
120 27c =
N/R 32c =
N/R 3lc =
N/R 29c =
N/R 26c =
N/R 25c =

Nett
Score

74
77
83
83
85@
90
90
92
93
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R

New

CSS Score: 75
Course Par : 71

Ex.Hcp Comments

22.6  Lowest Gross

22.3
30.0
25.8
23.6
233
25.2
220
AWAY
321
30.7
28.6
25.9
254

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

¢ = Competition Hep
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