FORTROSE & ROSEMARKIE LADIES

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play CSS Score: 75
Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Ladies Course Par: 71

St. Anns Quaich 2nd Round & Medal

3-05-2016

(Reductions Only)

Division: 1 (20 and below)

			Nett	New	~
Name	Gross	Нср	Score	Ех. Нср	Comments
Mrs MAUREEN ROSS	93 -	15c =	78	15.2	
Mrs LYNNE FRASER	85 -	-6c =	79 @	6.4	Lowest Gross
Mrs MARY GALLOWAY	96 -	14c =	82	13.6	
Miss KAREN MACKAY	101 -	17c =	84	17.4	
Mrs SUSY COOPER	102 -	17c =	85	17.4	
Mrs MARINA MACCULLOCH	106 -	19c =	87	18.5	
Mrs LORAINE NIXON	110 -	17c =	93	17.0	
Mrs ALINE DRUMMOND	N/R -	16c =	N/R	15.6	

 $Published\ at: www.how did ido.co.uk/for trose-and-rose markie-golf-club-ladies$

5 May 2016 CLUB2000 (v19) Division No. 1 Page 1 of 1

^{* =} Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, \S = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp

FORTROSE & ROSEMARKIE LADIES

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play CSS Score: 75
Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Ladies Course Par: 71

St. Anns Quaich 2nd Round & Medal

3-05-2016

(Reductions Only)

Division: 2 (21 and above)

Name	Gross	Нср	Nett Score	New Ex. Hcp	Comments
		•		•	
Mrs EVELYN STEWART	97 -	23c =	74	22.6	Lowest Gross
Mrs MAUREEN SPENCE	99 -	22c =	77	22.3	
Mrs SUSAN BELFORD	113 -	30c =	83	30.0	
Mrs ANNE SMITTON	109 -	26c =	83	25.8	
Mrs EILEEN SHORT	109 -	24c =	85 @	23.6	
Mrs ANNETTE MCARTHUR	113 -	23c =	90	23.3	
Mrs MARINA WEBSTER	115 -	25c =	90	25.2	
Mrs MAUREEN SMALL	114 -	22c =	92	22.0	
Mrs JOAN MURPHY	120 -	27c =	93	AWAY	
Mrs JENNIFER BUCHANAN	N/R -	32c =	N/R	32.1	
Mrs KITTY DREVER	N/R -	31c =	N/R	30.7	
Mrs JILL TILFORD	N/R -	29c =	N/R	28.6	
Mrs CATHIE MCMARTIN	N/R -	26c =	N/R	25.9	
Mrs LEILA McWHIRR	N/R -	25c =	N/R	25.4	

 $Published\ at: www.how didido.co.uk/for trose-and-rose markie-golf-club-ladies$

^{* =} Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, \S = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp